2013-10-24

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Carlisle

Carlisle

Ludlow
Ludlow
Ludlow
Ludlow
Ludlow

Ludlow

Southwell
Southwell

Southwell

Thurles
Thurles
Thurles

Thurles

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

Time
3:55
4:30

1:40
2:10
3:15
4:50
4:50
5:20

2:00
3:35
5:10

3:50
4:20
5:25
5:25

6:10
7:40
8:10
9:10

RS D Horse

1 Romany Ryme

3 Harris

3 Sutton Sid

2 Julie Prince

3 Michigan Assassin
2 Daneva

3 Annie Confidential

3 Sedgemoor Express

3 Might As Well

2 Listen And Learn
2 Honour A Promise
1 Bishopslough

3 Ni Sin E Mo Ainm
1 Harvey Logan

2 The Other Side

2 4 Prigsnov Dancer
2 6 Fantasy In Blue

2 5 YouLook So Good
1 7 Lyric Piece

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Jonathon Bewley

Harry Challoner

Tom Cannon
Brendan Powell
Aodhagan Conlon
Mr J M Ridley
Miss Alice Mills

Mark Quinlan

Andrew Thornton
Richie McLernon

Liam Heard

Danny Mullins
Michael Butler
Ms N Carberry
Mr D J Mullins

David Parkes
Thomas Brown
Andrea Atzeni

Cathy Gannon

JWP
0.00%
0.00%

12.00%
0.00%
33.33%
33.33%
0.00%
16.67%

20.00%
23.81%
16.67%

10.53%
12.50%
16.67%
25.00%

0.00%
12.00%
14.00%
4.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer
George Bewley

William Kinsey

Chris Gordon
Brendan Powell
Debra Hamer

Matt Sheppard

Miss Imogen Pickard

Nigel Hawke

Seamus Mullins
Jonjo O'Neill
Paul Webber

Anthony Mullins
Eoin Doyle
Noel Meade

Thomas Mullins

Deborah Sanderson
Sir Michael Stoute
Roger Varian

Sir Mark Prescott Bt

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
13332
9563P

2
53153
8P416
381905
31532
54116U

P1254
P4121
57

1772
P0580
2S
77793

862323
23433
031
41335

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
230
147

70
14
41
44
19

136
30
187

12

184

16

26

19
7

CIC Cw DWwW
No Yes
No Yes
+2 No No
No No Yes
No No Yes
No Yes
No No No
No No Yes
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes No
No No No
+1  Yes No
No No Yes

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

CDW BF
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No
No No

GW GP CWs CP Sex
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R4
4.53
3.41

1.37
3.82
3.31
3.76
3.66
3.37

3.62
3.71
2.01

3.18
3.33
3.88
2.52

4.26
4.61
3.58
4.46

FIC
6.00 [
11.00 [

917 |
6.33 |
19.00 [
9.33 |
3.38 |
17.00 [

7.00 |
550 [
9.67 |

4.75
0.00
3.13
15.00

8.00
3.83
3.75

6.17
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